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100  3,011  436  1,986  575  14  4  17  8  0 29CLAY HILL BAPTIST CH

102  3,711  639  2,113  941  18  11  29  20  1 61VFW POST # 8255

106  4,346  638  2,625  1,052  31  11  31  24  0 66CORNERSTONE BAPTIST CH

110  2,712  524  1,576  583  29  5  11  11  1 28MIDDLEBURG CIVIC CENTER

112  6,057  1,467  3,128  1,406  56  27  59  49  0 135CLAY COUNTY UTILITY AUTHORITY

113  8,750  3,135  2,999  2,514  102  68  87  102  0 257OAKLEAF BAPTIST CH

115  5,366  1,788  1,989  1,531  58  35  55  66  3 159OAKLEAF PLT ATHLETIC CTR

116  4,924  1,828  1,749  1,310  37  29  31  38  1 99ARGYLE ELEMENTARY

118  4,186  894  2,243  1,007  42  18  30  21  0 69ASBURY UNITED METHODIST CH

122  4,193  1,095  2,006  1,050  42  29  34  35  1 99ADVENT LUTHERAN CH

124  2,227  451  1,374  381  21  5  7  15  0 27ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLUB

128  2,684  939  927  798  20  27  30  39  2 98CALV UNITED METH. CH

202  3,495  997  1,484  976  38  115  92  134  4 345THE SPRINGS CHURCH

204  2,800  726  1,253  783  38  36  22  35  0 93OUTREACH OF AMERICA

206  1,656  516  786  342  12  6  11  11  0 28ORANGE PK TOWN HALL

208  1,580  404  843  316  17  22  20  23  0 65THE CLUB CONTINENTAL

210  3,289  783  1,750  731  25  17  22  17  0 56ORANGE PARK LIBRARY

216  4,123  786  2,472  830  35  11  31  26  0 68LAKESIDE CHURCH OF CHRIST

218  3,261  657  1,805  772  27  14  36  19  0 69FIRST CHRISTIAN CH

302  4,666  1,068  2,319  1,222  57  32  41  34  3 110THRASHER-HORNE CONF CNTR

304  4,140  973  2,119  1,016  32  14  30  33  1 78CLAY CO. SALVATION ARMY

308  2,978  719  1,491  738  30  6  26  22  0 54FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE #104

310  2,960  475  1,892  574  19  10  13  8  0 31CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB

400  2,721  428  1,798  473  22  6  21  13  0 40ORANGE CV 7TH DAY ADVENTIST

406  2,502  419  1,531  536  16  11  29  14  0 54EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB

408  4,432  664  2,831  889  48  23  55  29  0 107CROSS+ROAD LUTHERAN CH

410  7,297  1,440  4,117  1,666  74  42  87  73  2 204FLEMING ISLAND SPLASH PARK

412  3,464  475  2,378  589  22  11  29  12  1 53CHRIST'S CHURCH

414  2,898  522  1,737  622  17  9  23  15  0 47HIBERNIA BAPTIST CH

500  3,709  850  1,804  1,016  39  23  40  28  0 91PINEWOOD PRESBYTERIAN CH

503  1,559  265  942  343  9  6  13  11  0 30AMERICAN LEGION #250

504  2,485  276  1,826  363  20  7  15  4  0 26LK. ASB. COMMUNITY CNTR

506  1,764  250  1,114  392  8  1  11  9  0 21BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST

508  3,686  498  2,419  747  22  13  32  15  0 60SOUTH MIDDLEBURG BAPT CH

600  5,256  988  2,996  1,221  51  16  61  30  0 107RUSSELL BAPTIST CH

601  831  149  506  174  2  1  6  4  0 11CLAY COUNTY AG CENTER

602  1,136  224  678  219  15  6  14  6  2 28GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

604  2,843  404  1,830  581  28  10  22  11  1 44GRN CV SPGS CITY HALL

606  6,799  1,874  2,873  1,965  87  36  64  49  2 151FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH

610  1,068  138  709  213  8  4  4  6  0 14SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH

612  827  152  500  172  3  1  4  6  1 12SHILOH BAPTIST CHURCH

700  329  41  262  26  0  0  0  0  0 0KINGSLEY LAKE CIVIC CENTER

702  2,768  528  1,725  491  24  3  16  14  0 33KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL

704  1,744  385  1,038  306  15  7  7  4  0 18FIRST BAPTIST CH OF KH

706  3,482  691  2,071  700  20  10  22  12  0 44FREEDOM BAPTIST CH

708  2,066  309  1,318  422  17  2  21  14  0 37GADARA BAPTIST CH

710  1,066  326  591  138  11  1  1  1  0 3PENNEY FARMS TOWN HALL

 153,847  82,523  1,378  801  1,362  1,170  26 35,712  3,359 34,234
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